APPETIZERS

Our Famous Homemade Onion Rings or Nuggets

Fried Clams

Fried Clam Strips

Fried Pickles

Fried Calamari Rings with Marinara Sauce
Fried Mushrooms with House Dressing

Potato Skins
with Cheddar & Jack Cheese, Bacon & Sour Cream

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks with Marinara Sauce
Lobster Fingers with drawn butter
Fried Chicken Tenders with Honey Dijon
Real Maryland Blue Crab Cakes with Hollandaise
Coconut Shrimp
Cocktail Shrimp
Baked Stuffed Mushroom Caps with Crabmeat & Wine
Baked Scallops Wrapped in Bacon
Steamed Mussels with drawn garlic butter
Captain’s Sampler

Mozzarella Sticks, Fried Mushrooms and

Calamari or Chicken Tenders

Steamed Clams Small or Large

Soups & SALADS

Fish, Clam or Corn Chowders Lobster Salad 21.79

Sm 7.19 Lg 8.19 Pint 10.19 Grilled Chicken Salad 17.29
Lobster Corn Chowder Tuna Salad 11.29

Sm8.19 Lg9.19 Pint 11.19 House Garden Salad 5.79
Lobster Bisque Shrimp Salad 14.29

with Chunks of Lobster Meat

Sm9.19 Lg 11.49 Pint 13.19 House salad instead of slaw

with any entree 5.29

Small 6.69
Large 8.69

17.49
12.69
8.59
13.69
8.59

10.39

8.69
14.49
10.39
12.59

12.59
10.89

12.59
15.99
13.39

12.59

Market Price

Dressing Choice:

Ranch, Blue Cheese,
Creamy ltalian, Honey Dijon,
Balsamic Vinaigrette




