

## **APPETIZERS**

Our Famous Homemade Onion Rings or Nuggets	Small 6.69 Large 8.69
Fried Clams	17.49
Fried Clam Strips	12.69
Fried Pickles	8.59
Fried Calamari Rings with Marinara Sauce	13.69
Fried Mushrooms with House Dressing	8.59
Potato Skins with Cheddar & Jack Cheese, Bacon & Sour Cream	10.39
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks with Marinara Sauce	8.69
Lobster Fingers with drawn butter	14.49
Fried Chicken Tenders with Honey Dijon	10.39
Real Maryland Blue Crab Cakes with Hollandaise	12.59
Coconut Shrimp	12.59
Cocktail Shrimp	10.89
Baked Stuffed Mushroom Caps with Crabmeat & Wine	12.59
Baked Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	15.99
Steamed Mussels with drawn garlic butter	13.39
Captain's Sampler	
Mozzarella Sticks, Fried Mushrooms and	12.59
Calamari or Chicken Tenders	
Steamed Clams Small or Large	Market Price

## SOUPS & SALADS

Fish, Clam or Corn Chowders Sm 7.19 Lg 8.19 Pint 10.19

**Lobster Corn Chowder** 

Sm 8.19 Lg 9.19 Pint 11.19

**Lobster Bisque** 

with Chunks of Lobster Meat Sm 9.19 Lg 11.49 Pint 13.19

Lobster Salad 21.79 Grilled Chicken Salad 17.29 Tuna Salad 11.29

House Garden Salad 5.79 Shrimp Salad 14.29

Have called instead of a

House salad instead of slaw with any entree *5.29* 

Dressing Choice:

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, Honey Dijon, Balsamic Vinaigrette